Tyre Repair Tools
SSG Coating Standard Grit Coating
Part No. Diameter  Bore SSG STD
110/230/60 6˝  60mm 230
110/330/60 6˝  60mm 330
110/390/60 6˝  60mm 390
110/36/60 6˝  60mm  36
110/23/60 6˝  60mm  23
110/16/60 6˝  60mm  16
120/230/38.1 8˝  1½˝ 230
120/460/38.1 8˝  1½˝ 460
120/23/38.1 8˝  1½˝  23
120/36/38.1 8˝  1½˝  36
120/16/38.1 8˝  1½˝  16
120/390/38.1 8˝  1½˝ 390
Angle Wheels
Buffout Wheels
Part No. Diameter Width Bore SSG STD
360/230/UNF 2˝ 3⁄16˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  230
360/330/UNF 2˝ 3⁄16˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  330
360/460/UNF 2˝ 3⁄16˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  460
360/36/UNF 2˝ 3⁄16˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   36
360/23/UNF 2˝ 3⁄16˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   23
360/16/UNF 2˝ 3⁄16˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   16
Buffout Wheels Continued
Part No. Diameter Width Bore SSG STD
370/230/UNF 2˝ 3⁄8˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  230
370/330/UNF 2˝ 3⁄8˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  330
370/460/UNF 2˝ 3⁄8˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  460
370/36/UNF 2˝ 3⁄8˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   36
370/23/UNF 2˝ 3⁄8˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   23
370/16/UNF 2˝ 3⁄8˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   16
380/230/UNF 2˝ 3⁄4˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  230
380/330/UNF 2˝ 3⁄4˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  330
380/460/UNF 2˝ 3⁄4˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  460
380/36/UNF 2˝ 3⁄4˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   36
380/23/UNF 2˝ 3⁄4˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   23
380/16/UNF 2˝ 3⁄4˝ ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   16
390/230/12.7 4˝ ⅜˝  ½˝ 230
390/330/12.7 4˝ ⅜˝  ½˝ 330
390/460/12.7 4˝ ⅜˝  ½˝ 460
390/36/12.7 4˝ ⅜˝  ½˝  36

410/460/12.7 5˝ ½˝ ½˝ 460
410/36/12.7 5˝ ½˝ ½˝  36
410/23/12.7 5˝ ½˝ ½˝  23
410/16/12.7 5˝ ½˝ ½˝  16
Adaptors to suit ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi
Part Number 640/6           ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  to 6mm Dia stem
Part Number 640/6.35      ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  to ¼˝ Dia stem
2˝ x 3/8˝ Buffout Tool
2˝ x 3/4˝ Buffout Tool
4˝ x 1/2˝ Buffout Tool
6˝ Angle Wheel 8˝ Angle Wheel
Tyre Repair Tools
SSG Coating Standard Grit Coating
Contour Wheels
Part No. Diameter  Bore SSG STD
130/170/UNF 2˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  170
130/230/UNF 2˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  230
130/330/UNF 2˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  330
130/36/UNF 2˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   36
130/23/UNF 2˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   23
130/16/UNF 2˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   16
140/170/UNF 2½˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  170
140/230/UNF 2½˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  230
140/330/UNF 2½˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi  330
140/36/UNF 2½˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   36
140/23/UNF 2½˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   23
140/16/UNF 2½˝  ⅜˝ UNF. 24 tpi   16
150/170/9.53 2½˝  ⅜˝  170
150/230/9.53 2½˝  ⅜˝  230
150/330/9.53 2½˝  ⅜˝  330
150/36/9.53 2½˝  ⅜˝   36